:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10347690

Nov 07, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 323,365 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 864797 - 0.019410894 ETH®
55.21 USD

2 864798 - 0.019401351 ETH®
55.18 USD

3 864799 - 0.019398747 ETH&®
55.18 USD

4 864800 - 0.019428246 ETH®
55.26 USD

S 864801 - 0.019422284 ETH®
55.24 USD

6 864802 - 0.019386771 ETH&®
55.14 USD

7 864803 - 0.019387688 ETH®
55.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10347690
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/323365
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864797
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864798
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864799
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864800
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864801
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864802
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864803

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

864804

864805

864806

864807

864808

864809

864810

864811

864812

Validator Id

518670

Amount

- 0.019378340
55.12 USD

- 0.019381112
55.13 USD

- 0.019410081
55.21 USD

- 0.065907506
187.48 USD

- 0.065757364
187.05 USD

- 0.019392687
55.16 USD

- 0.019357592
55.06 USD

- 0.019372106
55.10 USD

- 0.019383784
55.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.069489295
197.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864804
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864805
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864806
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864807
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864808
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864809
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864810
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864811
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/864812
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/518670

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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